
Hole
Distance (ft) BLUE
Distance (ft) RED

ParScorer:

1242
159

2288
171

3328
213

4243
192

5230
195

6287
186

7300
169

8185
150

9445
324

OUT
10448

255

11255
189

12399
273

13333
170

14363
215

15367
177

16301
211

17336
147

18246
190

Total

Attest:
Date:



Hole
Distance (ft) BLUE
Distance (ft) RED

Par
Scorer:

1
242
159

2
288
171

3
328
213

4
243
192

5
230
195

6
287
186

7
300
169

8
185
150

9
445
324

OUT 10
448
255

11
255
189

12
399
273

13
333
170

14
363
215

15
367
177

16
301
211

17
336
147

18
246
190

Total

Attest: Date:


